
Bid Date:

June 13, 2017

Bids Due: 9:00 AM

Bids Opened: 9:00 AM

Company Contact Address Phone Email Media Provided

1 Noblesville Engineering Dept. Jim Hellmann Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us Electronic 5/30/2017

2 American Structurepoint Ken Olson Indianapolis, IN 46256 317-547-5580 kolson@structurepoint.com Electronic 5/30/2017

3 Onvia Jacqueline Sessa Seattle, WA 98101 (206) 373-9150 jsessa@onvia.com Electronic 5/30/2017

4 Globe Asphalt Paving Co., Inc. Tim Toby Indianapolis, IN  46219 317-568-4344 ttoby@globeasphalt.com Electronic 5/30/2017

5 E&B Paving Inc Vince Kenney Noblesville, IN 46060 317-773-4132 vince.kenney@ebpaving.com Electronic 5/30/2017

6 Crider & Crider, Inc Kevin Juday Indianapolis, IN 46268 317.334.0758 kjuday@criderandcrider.com Electronic 5/30/2017

7 Milestone Contractors, LP Sherri Thompson Indianapolis, IN 46217 317-616-4879 Sherri.Thompson@milestonelp.com Electronic 5/31/2017

8 Specialties Company, LLC Brad Schneider Indianapolis, IN 46229 317-594-0291 brad.schneider@specialtiescompany.com Electronic 5/31/2017

9 Roudebush Grading, Inc. Gregg Lecher Noblesville, IN 46060 (317) 770-9970 gregg@roudebushgrading.com Electronic 5/31/2017

10 constructconnect / iSqFt Allen Blair Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Allen.Blair@constructconnect.com Electronic 5/31/2017

11 HIS Constructors, Inc Julia Polston Indianapolis, IN 46220 317-284-1195  julia.polston@hisconstructors.com Electronic 6/1/2017

12 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Brad Rader Whitestown, IN 46075 (317)769-1920 brader@CalumetCivil.com Electronic 6/2/2017

13 Morphey Construction, Inc. Steve Milbourne Indianapolis, IN 46201 317-356-9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com Electronic 6/2/2017

14 James H. Drew Corp Larry Acton Indianapolis, IN 46268 lacton@jameshdrew.com Electronic 6/6/2017
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2017 Trail Connection Project

EN-247

As of: 6/8/2017 - 1:36 PM

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering

16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322


